Adhiyamaan College of Engineering (Autonomous), Hosur
Academic Schedule
I'YEAR UG/PG (2021-22) - I-SSEMESTER

RNo. of
working _|
S.N{Particulars Date Month  |Days  |Holidays Other Information
14/10/2021-Saraswathi Pooja
15/10/2021-Vyjaya Dasam
First Year Induction Programme —Online Mode-Three Weeks 04-10-2021 to 23-10-2021 |October **  [19/10/2021-Miladi Nabi
1 |Commencement of Regular Classes-Online Mode 25-10-2021 to 13-11-2021 15/11/2021-Tuesday Time Table
20/11/2021-Wednesday Time Table
22/11/2021-Thursday Time table
2 |Commencement of Regular Classes-Physical Mode 15-11-2021 November| 30  |04/11/2021-Diwali 27/11/2021-Friday Time Table
3 [Unit Test Cyele I 29-11-2021 to 04-12-2021
4 |Umt Test Cycle [1 06-12-2021 to 27-12-2021 |December| 26  |25/12/2021-Christmas
01/01/2022-New Year 10/01/2022-Tuesday Time Table
14/01/2022-Pongal 17/01/2022-Wednesday Time Tabic
15/01/2022-Thiruvalluvar Day
16/01/2022-Ulavar Thirunal
19/01/2022-Thai Poosam
5 Model ExamI o 03-01-2022 to 08-01-2022 |January 2] 26/01/2022-Republic day
6 |Umt Test-1lI 22-01-2022 to 07-02-2022 12/02/2022-Tuesday Time Table
7 |Model-1I 22-02-2022 to 28-02-2022 14/02/2022-Wednesday Time Table
8 |Last Working Day 28-02-2022 February | 24 19/02/2022-Thursday Time table
9 |Last Date for ihe Submission of Internel Assessment 05-03-2023 21/02/2022-Friday Time Table
19 [Practical Examinations - 01-03-2022 to 65-03-2022 .
11 |Theory Examination 07-03-2022 tol8-03-2022 |March 5
12 |Total Working Days . 106 :
13 |Reapening of 2nd Semester [21-03-2022 ~NA | 1 N
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Adhiyamaan College of Engineering (Autonomous), Hosur

Academie Schedule
1 /1V YEAR UG / PG (2021-22) (ODD SEMESTER)

SL No. Particulars Date Maomnth No. of working Holidays
Days
Vil v
I Commencement of VII Semester (07/06/2021
- : ' June 2] 15 ok
i 2 Commencement of V Semester 14/06/2021
3 Unit Test Cycle | | 05/07/2021 10 10/07/2021
. T 2 26 21/07/2021- 1
3 ' Unit Test Cycle 11 ' 26/07/2021 1o 31/07/2021 iy 2 / : St
| : — :
5 Model Exam 1 19/08/2021 to 26/08/2021 15/08/2021 -Independence Day
: August 24 24 20/08/202 1 -Muharram
| _ 30/08/2021-Knishna Jayanth
f Unit Test Cycle 111 13/09:202 /09,202 :
! SR A e September | 25 25 | 10/09/2021-Ganesh Chathurthi
(7  Model Exam 1 04/10/2021 to 09/10/202] : |
A October 07 07 02/10/2021-Gandhi Jayanthi
8 Last Working Day 09/10/2021] _ |
9 Last Dite for the Submission of 12/16/202]
U Internal Assessment - - _
10 Theory Examination FB/1O/2021 to 1271142021 ' T
11 Total Working Days | | 103 | 97
12 Reopening of Even Semester 151172021 '







Adhiyamaan College of Engineering (Autonomous), Hosur
Academic Schedule

111 & IV YEAR UG- EVEN SEMESTER (AY 2021-22)

~ Particulars Date Month No. of Holidays Other Information
' ' working | o
Days .
Commencement of Regular 07 21/02/2022-Tuesday Time%table
1 Clas;scg (Physical Mode) 21/02/2022 February -- 26/02/2022-Wednesday Timetable
' 28/02/2022- Thursday Timetable
2 Unit Test Cycle I 07/03/2022" to 05/03/2022-Friday Timetable
12/03/2022 14/03/2022- Tuesday Timetable
3 Unit Test Cycle I1 2103200210 | Mareh a3 % 19/03/2022- Wednesday Timetable
26/03/2022 28/03/2022- Thursday Timetable
4 Model Exam-I 18/04/2022 to 02/04/2022- Telugu New Year | 04/04/2022- Friday Timetable
23/04/2022 14/04/2022- Tamil New Year | 09/04/2022- Tuesday Timetable
April 23 15/04/2022-Good Friday 11/04/2022- Wednesday Timetable
16/04/2022-Thursday Timetable
25/04/2022-Friday Timetable
30/04/2022- Tuesday Timetable
5 Unit Test Cycle III 09/05/2022 to 01/05/2022-May Day 02/05/2022- Wednesday Timetable
14/05/2022 M ’ 03/05/2022-Ramzan 07/05/2022- Thursday Timetable
6 Model Exam-II 23/05/2022 to 2y ) 16/05/2022- Friday Timetable
28/05/2022 21/05/2022- Tuesday Timetable
7 Last Date for the Submission 01/06/2022
of Internal Assessment June
8 Practical Examinations & 30/05/2022 to . 5
Project Viva Voce 09/06/2022
9 Semester Examinations 13/06/2022 to
26/06/2022
10 Total Working Days 90
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Adhiyamaan College of Engineering (Autonomous), Hosur
Academic Schedule
11 YEAR UG/PG- EVEN SEMESTER (AY 2021-22)

sl ~ Particulars _ Date ‘Month | No.of Holidays Other Information
Nﬂ- ? - L i o e \'ﬁorking" o ‘ s e .
e o _ Days Wk e g oub
Commencement of Regular . 01 28/02/2022- Thursday Timetable
‘ Classes (Physical Mode) 28/02/2022 | February -
2 Unit Test Cycle | 14/03/2022. to 05/03/2022-Friday Timetable
19/03/2022 07/03/2022- Tuesday Timetable
12/03/2022- Wednesday Timetable
March 27 - - . s
21/03/2022- Thursday Timetable
26/03/2022- Friday Timetable
28/03/2022- Thursday Timetable
3 Unit Test Cycle 11 04/04/2022 to ) 11/04/2022- Wednesday Timetable
09/04/2022 _ 02/04/2022- Telugu New Year | 6/04/2022-Thursday Timetable
E N odel Bxamd 25/04/2022 o | April Pa) 14f04!2022- Tamil N.cw Year | |g/04/2022- Friday Timetable
30/04/2022 15/04/2022-Good Friday 23/04/2022- Tuesday Timetable
5 Unit Test Cycle I11 23/05/2022 to 01/05/2022-May Day 02/05/2022- Wednesday Timetable
28/05/2022 03/05/2022-Ramzan 07/05/2022- Thursday Timetable
09/05/2022- Friday Timetable
May 25 14/05/2022- Tuesday Timetable
16/05/2022- Friday Timetable
21/05/2022- Tuesday Timetable
30/05/2022- Friday Timetable
6 Model Exam-II 13/06/2022 to 04/06/2022- Tuesday Timetable
| 18/06/2022
7 Last Date for the Submission 22/06/2022
of Internal Assessment June 16
8 Practical Examinations & 20/06/2022 to
Project Viva Voce for PG 25/06/2022
9 Semester Examinations 27/06/2022 to
09/07/2022
10 Total Working Days 92
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